
4

2.2

2.3

1

8

9

3

5

6

7

2.1

68356-00
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 69079 Mount, Tank 1
2 68356 Tank wo/Mount and Mast 1

2.1   68892 Drain 1
2.2   68935 Fitting, 1/4 MNPT 1
2.3   68356 Tank 1
3 71381 Mast 1
4 71366 Botl, 5/8-11 x 1 2
5 71368 Washer, 5/8 2
6 74177 Nut, 5/8-11 2
7 77969 Bolt 2
8 2802-0820 Washer, 3/8 2
9 71257 Nut, 3/8-16 2

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

TRU COUNT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 

PERMISSION OF TRU COUNT IS
PROHIBITED.  USE OF THIS DRAWING TO 

FABRICATE PARTS OR ENTIRE ASSEMBLIES 
IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED UNLESS EXPRESS 
PERMISSION IS GRANTED BY TRU COUNT.

TRU COUNT

Air Tank, w/Mount and Mast


	Tank
	Drawing View1


